
Unit(s): FERRIS TWP1110

MONTCALM COUNTY

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2020 County Board

05/11/2020

08:21 PM

1

<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

    59020                4        456,400        456,700        456,700              0            300              0              0              0           0.07
  School District    Count      2019 Asmt      2020 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    214     19,795,500     19,736,600     19,736,600        531,900         47,300        425,700         27,700          3,545          -0.30
    59150              132     11,860,400     11,762,700     11,762,700        459,000         31,800        329,500         24,600          2,959          -0.82
    59125               43      3,678,200      3,714,400      3,714,400         71,100         11,100         96,200          3,100              0           0.98
    59020               37      3,975,200      3,979,200      3,979,200              0          4,000              0              0              0           0.10
    29010                2        281,700        280,300        280,300          1,800            400              0              0            586          -0.50
  School District    Count      2019 Asmt      2020 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59150           528     35,029,000     41,809,900     41,790,400      1,388,800        942,600      7,207,600        120,600          3,485          19.30
    Exempt               3              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       7      2,618,300      8,405,800      8,405,800         60,200              0      5,847,700              0              0         221.04
    Ind. Personal        2        214,300        226,100        226,100          6,700              0         18,500              0              0           5.51
    Com. Personal        8         39,000          2,500          2,500         36,500              0              0              0              0         -93.59
    Residential        367     19,830,900     20,753,700     20,734,200        823,100        856,200        870,200         96,000            526           4.56
    Industrial           7        344,000        536,800        536,800          3,300         54,400        141,700              0              0          56.05
    Commercial           2        122,100        122,300        122,300              0            200              0              0              0           0.16
    Agricultural       132     11,860,400     11,762,700     11,762,700        459,000         31,800        329,500         24,600          2,959          -0.82
  Property Class     Count      2019 Asmt      2020 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG COMMUNITY SCHOOL

  All: 59125           128      7,501,700      7,782,200      7,781,100        176,700        190,600        265,500        167,800         31,154           3.72
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       2        116,000        120,300        120,300            300              0          4,600              0              0           3.71
    Com. Personal        4         82,500         52,200         52,200         30,300              0              0              0              0         -36.73
    Residential         76      3,547,600      3,817,400      3,816,300         75,000        179,000        164,700        164,700         31,154           7.57
    Commercial           2         77,400         77,900         77,900              0            500              0              0              0           0.65
    Agricultural        43      3,678,200      3,714,400      3,714,400         71,100         11,100         96,200          3,100              0           0.98
  Property Class     Count      2019 Asmt      2020 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM SCHOOL

  All: 59020           287     13,979,900     14,414,700     14,374,900         61,200        344,400        111,800         58,700          3,018           2.83
    Exempt               6              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       4        437,700        448,000        448,000          1,300              0         11,600              0              0           2.35
    Ind. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Com. Personal       12         56,900         51,700         51,700          5,200              0              0              0              0          -9.14
    Residential        223      9,053,700      9,479,100      9,439,300         54,700        340,100        100,200         58,700          3,018           4.26
    Commercial           4        456,400        456,700        456,700              0            300              0              0              0           0.07
    Agricultural        37      3,975,200      3,979,200      3,979,200              0          4,000              0              0              0           0.10
  Property Class     Count      2019 Asmt      2020 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY-CRYSTAL

  All: 29011             1        161,400        164,800        164,800              0          3,400              0              0              0           2.11
    Residential          1        161,400        164,800        164,800              0          3,400              0              0              0           2.11
  Property Class     Count      2019 Asmt      2020 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 29011   ALMA PUBLIC SCHOOL/MCC

  All: 29010             8        574,300        585,500        585,500          2,200         13,400              0              0            586           1.95
    Util. Personal       1         14,200         13,800         13,800            400              0              0              0              0          -2.82
    Residential          5        278,400        291,400        291,400              0         13,000              0              0              0           4.67
    Agricultural         2        281,700        280,300        280,300          1,800            400              0              0            586          -0.50
  Property Class     Count      2019 Asmt      2020 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 29010   ALMA PUBLIC SCHOOL
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       Exempt           10              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal     942     57,246,300     64,757,100     64,696,700      1,628,900      1,494,400      7,584,900        347,100         38,243          13.01
      Personal          41      3,578,900      9,320,400      9,320,400        140,900              0      5,882,400              0              0         160.43
        Real           901     53,667,400     55,436,700     55,376,300      1,488,000      1,494,400      1,702,500        347,100         38,243           3.18
  Totals             Count      2019 Asmt      2020 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt           10              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59150                3              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59125                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59020                6              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2019 Asmt      2020 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   14      3,186,200      8,987,900      8,987,900         62,200              0      5,863,900              0              0         182.09
    59150                7      2,618,300      8,405,800      8,405,800         60,200              0      5,847,700              0              0         221.04
    59125                2        116,000        120,300        120,300            300              0          4,600              0              0           3.71
    59020                4        437,700        448,000        448,000          1,300              0         11,600              0              0           2.35
    29010                1         14,200         13,800         13,800            400              0              0              0              0          -2.82
  School District    Count      2019 Asmt      2020 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     3        214,300        226,100        226,100          6,700              0         18,500              0              0           5.51
    59150                2        214,300        226,100        226,100          6,700              0         18,500              0              0           5.51
    59020                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2019 Asmt      2020 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    24        178,400        106,400        106,400         72,000              0              0              0              0         -40.36
    59150                8         39,000          2,500          2,500         36,500              0              0              0              0         -93.59
    59125                4         82,500         52,200         52,200         30,300              0              0              0              0         -36.73
    59020               12         56,900         51,700         51,700          5,200              0              0              0              0          -9.14
  School District    Count      2019 Asmt      2020 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     672     32,872,000     34,506,400     34,446,000        952,800      1,391,700      1,135,100        319,400         34,698           4.79
    59150              367     19,830,900     20,753,700     20,734,200        823,100        856,200        870,200         96,000            526           4.56
    59125               76      3,547,600      3,817,400      3,816,300         75,000        179,000        164,700        164,700         31,154           7.57
    59020              223      9,053,700      9,479,100      9,439,300         54,700        340,100        100,200         58,700          3,018           4.26
    29011                1        161,400        164,800        164,800              0          3,400              0              0              0           2.11
    29010                5        278,400        291,400        291,400              0         13,000              0              0              0           4.67
  School District    Count      2019 Asmt      2020 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        7        344,000        536,800        536,800          3,300         54,400        141,700              0              0          56.05
    59150                7        344,000        536,800        536,800          3,300         54,400        141,700              0              0          56.05
  School District    Count      2019 Asmt      2020 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        8        655,900        656,900        656,900              0          1,000              0              0              0           0.15
    59150                2        122,100        122,300        122,300              0            200              0              0              0           0.16
    59125                2         77,400         77,900         77,900              0            500              0              0              0           0.65
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    59020                4        456,400        456,400        456,700        319,752        319,752        325,825        325,825        325,825        325,825
  School District    Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    214     19,795,500     19,795,500     19,736,600      8,888,088      8,888,088      9,038,682      9,038,682      9,011,263      9,011,263
    59150              132     11,860,400     11,860,400     11,762,700      5,480,524      5,480,524      5,558,332      5,558,332      5,530,913      5,530,913
    59125               43      3,678,200      3,678,200      3,714,400      1,525,533      1,525,533      1,563,179      1,563,179      1,563,179      1,563,179
    59020               37      3,975,200      3,975,200      3,979,200      1,795,691      1,795,691      1,829,789      1,829,789      1,829,789      1,829,789
    29010                2        281,700        281,700        280,300         86,340         86,340         87,382         87,382         87,382         87,382
  School District    Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59150           528     35,029,000     35,029,000     41,790,400     22,556,154     22,556,154     28,999,590     28,985,087     28,836,217     28,821,714
    Exempt               3              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       7      2,618,300      2,618,300      8,405,800      2,618,300      2,618,300      8,405,800      8,405,800      8,405,800      8,405,800
    Ind. Personal        2        214,300        214,300        226,100        214,300        214,300        226,100        226,100        226,100        226,100
    Com. Personal        8         39,000         39,000          2,500         39,000         39,000          2,500          2,500          2,500          2,500
    Residential        367     19,830,900     19,830,900     20,734,200     13,771,973     13,771,973     14,287,907     14,273,404     14,149,834     14,135,331
    Industrial           7        344,000        344,000        536,800        309,957        309,957        396,651        396,651        396,651        396,651
    Commercial           2        122,100        122,100        122,300        122,100        122,100        122,300        122,300        124,419        124,419
    Agricultural       132     11,860,400     11,860,400     11,762,700      5,480,524      5,480,524      5,558,332      5,558,332      5,530,913      5,530,913
  Property Class     Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG COMMUNITY SCHOOL

  All: 59125           128      7,501,700      7,501,700      7,781,100      4,182,433      4,202,498      4,406,511      4,405,711      4,388,927      4,388,127
    Exempt               1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       2        116,000        116,000        120,300        116,000        116,000        120,300        120,300        120,300        120,300
    Com. Personal        4         82,500         82,500         52,200         82,500         82,500         52,200         52,200         52,200         52,200
    Residential         76      3,547,600      3,547,600      3,816,300      2,381,108      2,401,173      2,592,932      2,592,132      2,574,489      2,573,689
    Commercial           2         77,400         77,400         77,900         77,292         77,292         77,900         77,900         78,759         78,759
    Agricultural        43      3,678,200      3,678,200      3,714,400      1,525,533      1,525,533      1,563,179      1,563,179      1,563,179      1,563,179
  Property Class     Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM SCHOOL

  All: 59020           287     13,979,900     13,979,900     14,374,900      9,407,283      9,407,283      9,715,667      9,683,216      9,669,670      9,637,219
    Exempt               6              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       4        437,700        437,700        448,000        437,700        437,700        448,000        448,000        448,000        448,000
    Ind. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Com. Personal       12         56,900         56,900         51,700         56,900         56,900         51,700         51,700         51,700         51,700
    Residential        223      9,053,700      9,053,700      9,439,300      6,797,240      6,797,240      7,060,353      7,027,902      7,014,356      6,981,905
    Commercial           4        456,400        456,400        456,700        319,752        319,752        325,825        325,825        325,825        325,825
    Agricultural        37      3,975,200      3,975,200      3,979,200      1,795,691      1,795,691      1,829,789      1,829,789      1,829,789      1,829,789
  Property Class     Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY-CRYSTAL

  All: 29011             1        161,400        161,400        164,800         87,325         87,325         88,984         88,984         88,984         88,984
    Residential          1        161,400        161,400        164,800         87,325         87,325         88,984         88,984         88,984         88,984
  Property Class     Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for School District: 29011   ALMA PUBLIC SCHOOL/MCC

  All: 29010             8        574,300        574,300        585,500        331,042        331,042        336,061        336,061        336,061        336,061
    Util. Personal       1         14,200         14,200         13,800         14,200         14,200         13,800         13,800         13,800         13,800
    Residential          5        278,400        278,400        291,400        230,502        230,502        234,879        234,879        234,879        234,879
    Agricultural         2        281,700        281,700        280,300         86,340         86,340         87,382         87,382         87,382         87,382
  Property Class     Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for School District: 29010   ALMA PUBLIC SCHOOL
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           10              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal     942     57,246,300     57,246,300     64,696,700     36,564,237     36,584,302     43,546,813     43,499,059     43,319,859     43,272,105
      Personal          41      3,578,900      3,578,900      9,320,400      3,578,900      3,578,900      9,320,400      9,320,400      9,320,400      9,320,400
        Real           901     53,667,400     53,667,400     55,376,300     32,985,337     33,005,402     34,226,413     34,178,659     33,999,459     33,951,705
  Totals             Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP

  All: Exempt           10              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59150                3              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59125                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59020                6              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   14      3,186,200      3,186,200      8,987,900      3,186,200      3,186,200      8,987,900      8,987,900      8,987,900      8,987,900
    59150                7      2,618,300      2,618,300      8,405,800      2,618,300      2,618,300      8,405,800      8,405,800      8,405,800      8,405,800
    59125                2        116,000        116,000        120,300        116,000        116,000        120,300        120,300        120,300        120,300
    59020                4        437,700        437,700        448,000        437,700        437,700        448,000        448,000        448,000        448,000
    29010                1         14,200         14,200         13,800         14,200         14,200         13,800         13,800         13,800         13,800
  School District    Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     3        214,300        214,300        226,100        214,300        214,300        226,100        226,100        226,100        226,100
    59150                2        214,300        214,300        226,100        214,300        214,300        226,100        226,100        226,100        226,100
    59020                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    24        178,400        178,400        106,400        178,400        178,400        106,400        106,400        106,400        106,400
    59150                8         39,000         39,000          2,500         39,000         39,000          2,500          2,500          2,500          2,500
    59125                4         82,500         82,500         52,200         82,500         82,500         52,200         52,200         52,200         52,200
    59020               12         56,900         56,900         51,700         56,900         56,900         51,700         51,700         51,700         51,700
  School District    Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     672     32,872,000     32,872,000     34,446,000     23,268,148     23,288,213     24,265,055     24,217,301     24,062,542     24,014,788
    59150              367     19,830,900     19,830,900     20,734,200     13,771,973     13,771,973     14,287,907     14,273,404     14,149,834     14,135,331
    59125               76      3,547,600      3,547,600      3,816,300      2,381,108      2,401,173      2,592,932      2,592,132      2,574,489      2,573,689
    59020              223      9,053,700      9,053,700      9,439,300      6,797,240      6,797,240      7,060,353      7,027,902      7,014,356      6,981,905
    29011                1        161,400        161,400        164,800         87,325         87,325         88,984         88,984         88,984         88,984
    29010                5        278,400        278,400        291,400        230,502        230,502        234,879        234,879        234,879        234,879
  School District    Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        7        344,000        344,000        536,800        309,957        309,957        396,651        396,651        396,651        396,651
    59150                7        344,000        344,000        536,800        309,957        309,957        396,651        396,651        396,651        396,651
  School District    Count       2019 SEV        Fin SEV       2020 SEV       2019 Tax        Fin Tax       2020 Tax        BOR Tax       2020 Cap      2020 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        8        655,900        655,900        656,900        519,144        519,144        526,025        526,025        529,003        529,003
    59150                2        122,100        122,100        122,300        122,100        122,100        122,300        122,300        124,419        124,419
    59125                2         77,400         77,400         77,900         77,292         77,292         77,900         77,900         78,759         78,759
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

  All: Agricultural    213     19,225,652        569,848     19,225,652        569,848     19,225,652        569,848     19,243,813        492,787
    59150              131     11,476,644        383,756     11,476,644        383,756     11,476,644        383,756     11,456,922        305,778
    59125               43      3,563,175        115,025      3,563,175        115,025      3,563,175        115,025      3,598,345        116,055
    59020               37      3,906,617         68,583      3,906,617         68,583      3,906,617         68,583      3,910,696         68,504
    29010                2        279,216          2,484        279,216          2,484        279,216          2,484        277,850          2,450
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59150           402     26,694,677      8,334,323     26,754,277      8,274,723     26,754,277      8,274,723     27,346,443     14,443,957
    Util. Personal       0              0      2,618,300              0      2,618,300              0      2,618,300              0      8,405,800
    Ind. Personal        2        214,300              0        214,300              0        214,300              0        226,100              0
    Com. Personal        8         39,000              0         39,000              0         39,000              0          2,500              0
    Residential        261     14,964,733      4,866,167     15,024,333      4,806,567     15,024,333      4,806,567     15,660,921      5,073,279
    Industrial           0              0        344,000              0        344,000              0        344,000              0        536,800
    Commercial           0              0        122,100              0        122,100              0        122,100              0        122,300
    Agricultural       131     11,476,644        383,756     11,476,644        383,756     11,476,644        383,756     11,456,922        305,778
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG COMMUNITY SCHOOL

  All: 59125           103      6,594,765        906,935      6,594,765        906,935      6,594,765        906,935      6,733,572      1,047,528
    Util. Personal       0              0        116,000              0        116,000              0        116,000              0        120,300
    Com. Personal        4         82,500              0         82,500              0         82,500              0         52,200              0
    Residential         56      2,949,090        598,510      2,949,090        598,510      2,949,090        598,510      3,083,027        733,273
    Commercial           0              0         77,400              0         77,400              0         77,400              0         77,900
    Agricultural        43      3,563,175        115,025      3,563,175        115,025      3,563,175        115,025      3,598,345        116,055
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM SCHOOL

  All: 59020           186     10,750,181      3,229,719     10,750,181      3,229,719     10,750,181      3,229,719     11,145,079      3,229,821
    Util. Personal       0              0        437,700              0        437,700              0        437,700              0        448,000
    Ind. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Com. Personal       12         56,900              0         56,900              0         56,900              0         51,700              0
    Residential        136      6,786,664      2,267,036      6,786,664      2,267,036      6,786,664      2,267,036      7,182,683      2,256,617
    Commercial           0              0        456,400              0        456,400              0        456,400              0        456,700
    Agricultural        37      3,906,617         68,583      3,906,617         68,583      3,906,617         68,583      3,910,696         68,504
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY-CRYSTAL

  All: 29011             0              0        161,400              0        161,400              0        161,400              0        164,800
    Residential          0              0        161,400              0        161,400              0        161,400              0        164,800
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for School District: 29011   ALMA PUBLIC SCHOOL/MCC

  All: 29010             7        557,616         16,684        557,616         16,684        557,616         16,684        569,250         16,250
    Util. Personal       0              0         14,200              0         14,200              0         14,200              0         13,800
    Residential          5        278,400              0        278,400              0        278,400              0        291,400              0
    Agricultural         2        279,216          2,484        279,216          2,484        279,216          2,484        277,850          2,450
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for School District: 29010   ALMA PUBLIC SCHOOL
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

   Real & Personal     698     44,597,239     12,649,061     44,656,839     12,589,461     44,656,839     12,589,461     45,794,344     18,902,356
      Personal          27        392,700      3,186,200        392,700      3,186,200        392,700      3,186,200        332,500      8,987,900
        Real           671     44,204,539      9,462,861     44,264,139      9,403,261     44,264,139      9,403,261     45,461,844      9,914,456
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      3,186,200              0      3,186,200              0      3,186,200              0      8,987,900
    59150                0              0      2,618,300              0      2,618,300              0      2,618,300              0      8,405,800
    59125                0              0        116,000              0        116,000              0        116,000              0        120,300
    59020                0              0        437,700              0        437,700              0        437,700              0        448,000
    29010                0              0         14,200              0         14,200              0         14,200              0         13,800
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     3        214,300              0        214,300              0        214,300              0        226,100              0
    59150                2        214,300              0        214,300              0        214,300              0        226,100              0
    59020                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    24        178,400              0        178,400              0        178,400              0        106,400              0
    59150                8         39,000              0         39,000              0         39,000              0          2,500              0
    59125                4         82,500              0         82,500              0         82,500              0         52,200              0
    59020               12         56,900              0         56,900              0         56,900              0         51,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     458     24,978,887      7,893,113     25,038,487      7,833,513     25,038,487      7,833,513     26,218,031      8,227,969
    59150              261     14,964,733      4,866,167     15,024,333      4,806,567     15,024,333      4,806,567     15,660,921      5,073,279
    59125               56      2,949,090        598,510      2,949,090        598,510      2,949,090        598,510      3,083,027        733,273
    59020              136      6,786,664      2,267,036      6,786,664      2,267,036      6,786,664      2,267,036      7,182,683      2,256,617
    29011                0              0        161,400              0        161,400              0        161,400              0        164,800
    29010                5        278,400              0        278,400              0        278,400              0        291,400              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        344,000              0        344,000              0        344,000              0        536,800
    59150                0              0        344,000              0        344,000              0        344,000              0        536,800
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        0              0        655,900              0        655,900              0        655,900              0        656,900
    59150                0              0        122,100              0        122,100              0        122,100              0        122,300
    59125                0              0         77,400              0         77,400              0         77,400              0         77,900
    59020                0              0        456,400              0        456,400              0        456,400              0        456,700
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

  All: Agricultural    213      8,570,210        317,878      8,570,210        317,878      8,570,210        317,878      8,750,474        288,208
    59150              131      5,247,966        232,558      5,247,966        232,558      5,247,966        232,558      5,357,053        201,279
    59125               43      1,471,230         54,303      1,471,230         54,303      1,471,230         54,303      1,507,845         55,334
    59020               37      1,765,483         30,208      1,765,483         30,208      1,765,483         30,208      1,799,007         30,782
    29010                2         85,531            809         85,531            809         85,531            809         86,569            813
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59150           402     16,406,943      6,149,211     16,452,240      6,103,914     16,452,240      6,103,914     16,826,132     12,158,955
    Util. Personal       0              0      2,618,300              0      2,618,300              0      2,618,300              0      8,405,800
    Ind. Personal        2        214,300              0        214,300              0        214,300              0        226,100              0
    Com. Personal        8         39,000              0         39,000              0         39,000              0          2,500              0
    Residential        261     10,905,677      2,866,296     10,950,974      2,820,999     10,950,974      2,820,999     11,240,479      3,032,925
    Industrial           0              0        309,957              0        309,957              0        309,957              0        396,651
    Commercial           0              0        122,100              0        122,100              0        122,100              0        122,300
    Agricultural       131      5,247,966        232,558      5,247,966        232,558      5,247,966        232,558      5,357,053        201,279
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG COMMUNITY SCHOOL

  All: 59125           103      3,535,895        646,538      3,555,960        646,538      3,555,960        646,538      3,627,593        778,118
    Util. Personal       0              0        116,000              0        116,000              0        116,000              0        120,300
    Com. Personal        4         82,500              0         82,500              0         82,500              0         52,200              0
    Residential         56      1,982,165        398,943      2,002,230        398,943      2,002,230        398,943      2,067,548        524,584
    Commercial           0              0         77,292              0         77,292              0         77,292              0         77,900
    Agricultural        43      1,471,230         54,303      1,471,230         54,303      1,471,230         54,303      1,507,845         55,334
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59125   CENTRAL MONTCALM SCHOOL

  All: 59020           186      7,081,997      2,325,286      7,081,997      2,325,286      7,081,997      2,325,286      7,345,953      2,337,263
    Util. Personal       0              0        437,700              0        437,700              0        437,700              0        448,000
    Ind. Personal        1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Com. Personal       12         56,900              0         56,900              0         56,900              0         51,700              0
    Residential        136      5,259,614      1,537,626      5,259,614      1,537,626      5,259,614      1,537,626      5,495,246      1,532,656
    Commercial           0              0        319,752              0        319,752              0        319,752              0        325,825
    Agricultural        37      1,765,483         30,208      1,765,483         30,208      1,765,483         30,208      1,799,007         30,782
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59020   CARSON CITY-CRYSTAL

  All: 29011             0              0         87,325              0         87,325              0         87,325              0         88,984
    Residential          0              0         87,325              0         87,325              0         87,325              0         88,984
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for School District: 29011   ALMA PUBLIC SCHOOL/MCC

  All: 29010             7        316,033         15,009        316,033         15,009        316,033         15,009        321,448         14,613
    Util. Personal       0              0         14,200              0         14,200              0         14,200              0         13,800
    Residential          5        230,502              0        230,502              0        230,502              0        234,879              0
    Agricultural         2         85,531            809         85,531            809         85,531            809         86,569            813
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for School District: 29010   ALMA PUBLIC SCHOOL
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

   Real & Personal     698     27,340,868      9,223,369     27,406,230      9,178,072     27,406,230      9,178,072     28,121,126     15,377,933
      Personal          27        392,700      3,186,200        392,700      3,186,200        392,700      3,186,200        332,500      8,987,900
        Real           671     26,948,168      6,037,169     27,013,530      5,991,872     27,013,530      5,991,872     27,788,626      6,390,033
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      3,186,200              0      3,186,200              0      3,186,200              0      8,987,900
    59150                0              0      2,618,300              0      2,618,300              0      2,618,300              0      8,405,800
    59125                0              0        116,000              0        116,000              0        116,000              0        120,300
    59020                0              0        437,700              0        437,700              0        437,700              0        448,000
    29010                0              0         14,200              0         14,200              0         14,200              0         13,800
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     3        214,300              0        214,300              0        214,300              0        226,100              0
    59150                2        214,300              0        214,300              0        214,300              0        226,100              0
    59020                1              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    24        178,400              0        178,400              0        178,400              0        106,400              0
    59150                8         39,000              0         39,000              0         39,000              0          2,500              0
    59125                4         82,500              0         82,500              0         82,500              0         52,200              0
    59020               12         56,900              0         56,900              0         56,900              0         51,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     458     18,377,958      4,890,190     18,443,320      4,844,893     18,443,320      4,844,893     19,038,152      5,179,149
    59150              261     10,905,677      2,866,296     10,950,974      2,820,999     10,950,974      2,820,999     11,240,479      3,032,925
    59125               56      1,982,165        398,943      2,002,230        398,943      2,002,230        398,943      2,067,548        524,584
    59020              136      5,259,614      1,537,626      5,259,614      1,537,626      5,259,614      1,537,626      5,495,246      1,532,656
    29011                0              0         87,325              0         87,325              0         87,325              0         88,984
    29010                5        230,502              0        230,502              0        230,502              0        234,879              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        309,957              0        309,957              0        309,957              0        396,651
    59150                0              0        309,957              0        309,957              0        309,957              0        396,651
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        0              0        519,144              0        519,144              0        519,144              0        526,025
    59150                0              0        122,100              0        122,100              0        122,100              0        122,300
    59125                0              0         77,292              0         77,292              0         77,292              0         77,900
    59020                0              0        319,752              0        319,752              0        319,752              0        325,825
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2019 ORIG      2019 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2020 ORIG      2020 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District



Unit(s): FERRIS TWP1110

MONTCALM COUNTY

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad Valorem Parcels'

Page: 
DB: 2020 County Board

05/11/2020

08:21 PM

9

<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

WB OSBORN OIL & GAS OPERATIONS LTD  has    5,831,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

BORNTRAGER ALVIN J. & WILMA J.      has      190,865 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
STRATTON BRIAN L & BEVERLY          has      191,407 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CARTER FARMS LLC                    has      197,981 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WALDRON ROBERT                      has      201,183 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
BRAMAN REBECCA & JAMES JR & JASON   has      211,457 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
BAXTER FAMILY PROTECTION TRUST      has      222,358 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WOODARD-DEVERNEY TONYA              has      265,789 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
BOLLINGER KEVIN R & KIMBERLEY       has      294,873 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
BEECHY ELI N & IRENE S & SLABAUGH E has      310,446 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MARSHALL JEFFREY & DIANE & TODD     has      438,849 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY                    has      574,100 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP            has      642,600 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WOLVERINE POWER SUPPLY              has      790,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DTE GAS COMPANY                     has      928,712 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WB OSBORN OIL & GAS OPERATIONS LTD  has    5,831,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

011-900-007-00              TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP               $     176,800
011-004-001-51              ADVANCED EQUIPMENT REAL ESTATE LLC     $     190,451
011-900-041-00              MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO.     $     190,800
011-011-012-00              BORNTRAGER ALVIN J. & WILMA J.         $     190,865
011-006-002-00              STRATTON BRIAN L & BEVERLY             $     191,407
011-022-005-00              MARSHALL JEFFREY & DIANE & TODD        $     196,867
011-036-001-00              CARTER FARMS LLC                       $     197,981
011-900-009-00              DTE GAS COMPANY                        $     211,100
011-009-018-00              BOLLINGER KEVIN R & KIMBERLEY          $     254,521
011-014-008-01              BEECHY ELI N & IRENE S & SLABAUGH E    $     310,446
011-900-005-00              TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP               $     357,400
011-900-003-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $     499,300
011-900-015-00              DTE GAS COMPANY                        $     713,400
011-900-017-00              WOLVERINE POWER SUPPLY                 $     790,800
011-900-060-00              WB OSBORN OIL & GAS OPERATIONS LTD     $   5,831,100
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

011-031-019-00              BRAMAN JOYCE A TRUST                   $     256,200
011-022-005-00              MARSHALL JEFFREY & DIANE & TODD        $     258,600
011-030-024-00              WALDRON W & M TRUST                    $     259,600
011-011-012-00              BORNTRAGER ALVIN J. & WILMA J.         $     271,400
011-006-002-00              STRATTON BRIAN L & BEVERLY             $     285,500
011-036-007-20              WALDRON HIRAM G TRUST 1/2 INT &        $     304,300
011-014-008-01              BEECHY ELI N & IRENE S & SLABAUGH E    $     313,500
011-016-010-01              MARSHALL JEFFREY & DIANE & TODD        $     319,200
011-036-001-00              CARTER FARMS LLC                       $     340,700
011-009-018-00              BOLLINGER KEVIN R & KIMBERLEY          $     341,100
011-900-005-00              TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP               $     357,400
011-900-003-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY                       $     499,300
011-900-015-00              DTE GAS COMPANY                        $     713,400
011-900-017-00              WOLVERINE POWER SUPPLY                 $     790,800
011-900-060-00              WB OSBORN OIL & GAS OPERATIONS LTD     $   5,831,100
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

GOSSETT LYLE & EFFIE TRUST          has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
CALVERLEY DANIEL & PATTI & ETAL     has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
NICKERSON BRIAN                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BALL JON K & VIVIAN S               has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BUSMAN-WING SHERRI J                has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ANDERSEN LORI L                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ANDERSON RICK & LORI                has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HILLS KEVIN M & MELISSA K           has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MOOMEY THOMAS W                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
PALMER DAN                          has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
TUBERGEN THOMAS H TRUST             has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BRADLEY MATTHEW & ANJELITA          has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BUSCHLE MICHAEL & BECKY             has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
PALMER JOHN D                       has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
WHITE LARRY                         has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

CARTER FARMS LLC                    has      340,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WALDRON WAYNE C & MARY C TRUST      has      359,500 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
WALDRON ROBERT                      has      451,900 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
BOLLINGER KEVIN R & KIMBERLEY       has      460,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HILDING TRENT C TRUST               has      464,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
STEARNS DONALD C TRUST &            has      487,600 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
WOODARD-DEVERNEY TONYA              has      493,200 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
BRAMAN REBECCA & JAMES JR & JASON   has      506,700 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
WALDRON W & M TRUST                 has      513,800 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY                    has      574,100 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP            has      642,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WOLVERINE POWER SUPPLY              has      790,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MARSHALL JEFFREY & DIANE & TODD     has      887,700 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
DTE GAS COMPANY                     has      932,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)


